for the 
fo l lowing purposes: 

A R T I C L E 1: T o see i f the T o w n w i l l vote to raise and appropriate from 
available unappropr ia ted funds in the Revenue Sharing Account or f rom 
other available unappropr ia ted funds in the Treasury the sum of twenty-two 
thousand, six hundred and fifty dollars ($22,650.00) to be expended as follows: 

A . $3,000.00 for B u i l d i n g Inspector Expenses; 
B . $12,000.00 for Veterans' Services Expenses; 
C. $3,600.00 for Physical Therapy Account ; 
D . $4,000.00 for T o w n Counsel Expenses; 
E. $50.00 for Revenue Sharing Handbook Month ly Supplements;